
WTV Junior Indoor
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

11 MAR 2024
City,Country

Ickern, GER

ORDER OF PLAY
Monday 11 Mar 2024
Grade Tourn. Key

J-J60-GER-03A-2024
ITF Supervisor 

Soeren Friemel 

REVISED - DOUBLES ADDED
Court 2
Starting at 09:00

GS R32 

Gala IVANOVIC (SRB)
vs.

Emilia Carlotta BRUNE (GER)

6-4 2-6 6-2 

Court 3
Starting at 09:00

GS R32 

Ida WOBKER (GER)
vs.

Katarina KUJOVIC (BEL) [8]

6-3 7-5 

Court 4
Starting at 09:00

GS R32 

Sara OLIVERIUSOVA (CZE)
vs.

Insa HETZEL (GER)

5-7 6-3 6-4 

Court 5
Starting at 09:00

GS R32 

Isabella KELLENBERGER (SUI)
vs.

Ellen HIRSCHI (AUS)

6-3 6-3 

Court 6
Starting at 09:00

GS R32 

Milena STEINKAMP (GER)
vs.

Viktorija CESONYTE (LTU)

7-6(2) 6-2 

Court 8
Starting at 09:00

GS R32 

Hanna RESCH (GER) [7]
vs.

Elfya BA (BEL)

6-1 6-3 

Court 9
Starting at 09:00

GS R32 

Oliwia DROZDZ (POL)
vs.

Maja MICHNA (GER)

6-4 7-5 

Court 10
Starting at 09:00

GS R32 

Nela LINHARTOVA (CZE)
vs.

Anastasia HUIJSEGOMS (BEL) [3]

6-2 6-4 

1

Followed by
GS R32 

Malaylack Delilah PATHUMMAKURONEN (LAO) [4]

vs.
Emma Sophie GLASER (GER)

Followed by
GS R32 

Eva BENNEMANN (GER) [1]
vs.

Arina KOSTINA

6-3 6-3 

Followed by
GS R32 

Leticia SOLAKOV (GER)
vs.

Antonia STOYANOV (NED) [2]

Followed by
GS R32 

Natalie MOSKOVA (CZE)
vs.

Fenna STEVEKER (GER)

Followed by
GS R32 

Louanne DJAFARI (GER) [5]
vs.

Tina MANESCU (GER)

Followed by
GS R32 

Monique MUREK (GER)
vs.

Hannah CLAES (BEL)

Followed by
GS R32 

Ellen KATZER (CZE)
vs.

Nouk KLEINENBERG (NED)

Followed by
GS R32 

Isabell Esther BILAUS (ROU)
vs.

Zara DARKEN (KAZ) [6]

2

Not Before 11:00
BS R32 

Fernando MENDOZA (CAN)
vs.

Marco ONTIVEROS (GER)

Not Before 11:00
BS R32 

Jan CHLODNICKI (POL)
vs.

Eric Dylan MUELLER (GER)

Not Before 11:00
BS R32 

Marlon MENZLER (GER)
vs.

Nik DENOTTE (BEL)

Not Before 11:00
BS R32 

Ilian MECHBAL (GER)
vs.

Niklas MAISLINGER (AUT) [5]

Not Before 11:00
BS R32 

Christian Frederick CANTOS SIEMERS (GER)

vs.
Fabio STAPPER (GER)

Not Before 11:00
BS R32 

Henrik Thomas NEUSS (GER)
vs.

Leon PERANOVIC (GER) [3]

Not Before 11:00
BS R32 

Roman GLARNER (SUI) [6]
vs.

Mats EGBRING (GER)

Not Before 11:00
BS R32 

Arian HASAS (GER)
vs.

Joseph MAZINGHAM (GBR) [7]

3

Followed by
BS R32 

Timo MEYER (GER)
vs.

Julius Maximilian HAUS (GER)

Followed by
BS R32 

Vincent REISACH (GER) [1]
vs.

Tim HOHMANN (GER)

Followed by
BS R32 

Oliver MAJDANDZIC (GER) [4]
vs.

Maximilian ONTIVEROS (GER)

Followed by
BS R32 

Mark OTTO (GER)
vs.

Novak IVANOVIC (SRB)

Followed by
BS R32 

Rene Gabriel JUNG (GER)
vs.

Tamaki SUGIMOTO (JPN)

Followed by
BS R32 

Patrick-Valentin MOISE (GER)
vs.

Alexander GSCHIEL (AUT) [2]

Followed by
BS R32 

August Brostroem POULSEN (DEN) [8]

vs.
Deni HADZIALIJAGIC (GER)

Followed by
BS R32 

Harry LUMB (GBR)
vs.

Tim KOHL (GER)

4

Not Before 14:00
GD R16 

Isabell Esther BILAUS (ROU) /
Hannah CLAES (BEL)

vs.
Arina KOSTINA /

Leticia SOLAKOV (GER)

Not Before 14:00
GD R16 

Nela LINHARTOVA (CZE) /
Sara OLIVERIUSOVA (CZE)

vs.
Insa HETZEL (GER) /

Kristina SACHENKO (GER)

Not Before 14:00
GD R16 

Elfya BA (BEL) /
Nouk KLEINENBERG (NED)

vs.
Emilia Carlotta BRUNE (GER) /

Monique MUREK (GER)

Not Before 14:00
GD R16 

Viktorija CESONYTE (LTU) /
Carlotta SELING (GER)

vs.
Emma Sophie GLASER (GER) /

Fenna STEVEKER (GER)

Not Before 14:00
GD R16 

Ellen HIRSCHI (AUS) /
Malaylack Delilah PATHUMMAKURONEN (LAO)

vs.
Louanne DJAFARI (GER) [4] /

Ellen KATZER (CZE)

Not Before 14:00
GD R16 

Anastasia HUIJSEGOMS (BEL) /
Katarina KUJOVIC (BEL) [3]

vs.
Oliwia DROZDZ (POL) /

Isabella KELLENBERGER (SUI)

5

Not Before 16:00
BD R16 

Justin ILIC (BIH) /
Novak IVANOVIC (SRB)

vs.
Eric Dylan MUELLER (GER) /
Marco ONTIVEROS (GER)

Not Before 16:00
BD R16 

Oliver MAJDANDZIC (GER) /
Patrick-Valentin MOISE (GER) [4]

vs.
Jan CHLODNICKI (POL) /
Niklas MAISLINGER (AUT)

Not Before 16:00
BD R16 

Julius SEITZ (GER) /
Leopold WEISHAUPT (GER)

vs.
Harry LUMB (GBR) /

Joseph MAZINGHAM (GBR)

Not Before 16:00
BD R16 

Fernando MENDOZA (CAN) /
Marlon MENZLER (GER)

vs.
Deni HADZIALIJAGIC (GER) [2] /

Vincent REISACH (GER)

Not Before 16:00
BD R16 

Arian HASAS (GER) /
Ilian MECHBAL (GER)

vs.
Nik DENOTTE (BEL) /

Tamaki SUGIMOTO (JPN)

Not Before 16:00
BD R16 

Alexander GSCHIEL (AUT) /
Leon PERANOVIC (GER) [1]

vs.
Tim HOHMANN (GER) /

Timo MEYER (GER)

Not Before 16:00
BD R16 

Julius Maximilian HAUS (GER) /
Anton OLIUKHA (UKR)

vs.
Rene Gabriel JUNG (GER) /

Tim KOHL (GER)

Not Before 16:00
BD R16 

Christian Frederick CANTOS SIEMERS (GER) /

Maximilian ONTIVEROS (GER)
vs.

Roman GLARNER (SUI) [3] /
August Brostroem POULSEN (DEN)

6

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  ITF Supervisor
 Singles LL sign-in before: 08.30 AM (GIRLS) / 10.30 AM (BOYS)
 Doubles Boys Alternate before: 15:30

 10 MAR 2024 16:29
 Gerti Straub  Soeren Friemel


